POM - polyacetal @ tound bars

Net weight
(s | wmn || e T

22102004 POM NATURE 4 0,1/0,4 0,02
22102005 POM NATURE 5 0,03
22102006 POM NATURE 6 0,05
22102008 POM NATURE 8 0,1/0,5 0,08
22102010 POM NATURE 10 0,13
22102012 POM NATURE 12 0,2/0,7 0,18
22102014 POM NATURE 14 0,23
22102015 POM NATURE 15 0,28
22102016 POM NATURE 16 0,32
22102018 POM NATURE 18 0,40
22102020 POM NATURE 20 0,50
22102022 POM NATURE 22 0,2/0,9 0,55
22102025 POM NATURE 25 0,70
22102028 POM NATURE 28 0,90
22102030 POM NATURE 30 1,00
22102032 POM NATURE 32 0,2/1,1 1,20
22102035 POM NATURE 35 1,40
22102036 POM NATURE 36 1,52
22102040 POM NATURE 40 1,85
22102045 POM NATURE 45 0,3/1,3 2,30
22102060 POM NATURE 60 0,3/1,6 4,10
22102065 POM NATURE 65 4,80
22102070 POM NATURE 70 5,60
22102075 POM NATURE 75 0,4/2,0 6,50
22102080 POM NATURE 80 7,30
22102085 POM NATURE 85 0,5/2,2 8,40
22102090 POM NATURE 90 9,30
22102100 POM NATURE 100 0,6/2,5 11,50
22102110 POM NATURE 110 0,7/3,0 13,80
22102120 POM NATURE 120 0,8/3,5 16,50
22102125 POM NATURE 125 18,10
22102130 POM NATURE 130 0,9/3,8 19,30
22102140 POM NATURE 140 22,50
22102150 POM NATURE 150 1,0/4,2 25,80
22102160 POM NATURE 160 1,1/4,5 29,30
22102170 POM NATURE 170 33,00
22102180 POM NATURE 180 1,2/5,0 37,00
22102200 POM NATURE 200 1,3/5,5 45,80
22102210 POM NATURE 210 51,50
22102220 POM NATURE 220 1,3/5,8 57,00
22102230 POM NATURE 230 61,90
22102250 POM NATURE 250 1,5/6,2 74,60
22102260 POM NATURE 260 81,40
22102280 POM NATURE 280 91,29
22102300 POM NATURE 300 1,5/7,5 107,00
22102350 POM NATURE 350 147,50
22102400 POM NATURE 400 1,5/9,5 191,27
22102450 POM NATURE 450 243,13

22102500 POM NATURE 500 1,5/11,5 287,40



POM - polyacetal @ tound bars

Net ht
(s | wmn || e o o9y

22111005 POM BLACK 0,1/0,4 0,05
22111006 POM BLACK 6 0,05
22111008 POM BLACK 8 0,1/0,5 0,08
22111010 POM BLACK 10 0,13
22111012 POM BLACK 12 0,2/0,7 0,18
22111015 POM BLACK 15 0,28
22111016 POM BLACK 16 0,30
22111018 POM BLACK 18 0,40
22111020 POM BLACK 20 0,50
22111022 POM BLACK 22 0,2/0,9 0,55
22111025 POM BLACK 25 0,70
22111028 POM BLACK 28 0,90
22111030 POM BLACK 30 1,00
22111032 POM BLACK 32 0,2/1,1 1,20
22111035 POM BLACK 35 1,40
22111036 POM BLACK 36 1,52
22111040 POM BLACK 40 1,85
22111045 POM BLACK 45 0,3/1,3 2,30
22111050 POM BLACK 50 2,85
22111055 POM BLACK 55 3,50
22111056 POM BLACK 56 3,65
22111060 POM BLACK 60 0,3/1,6 4,10
22111065 POM BLACK 65 4,80
22111070 POM BLACK 70 5,60
22111075 POM BLACK 75 0,4/2,0 6,40
22111080 POM BLACK 80 7,30
22111085 POM BLACK 85 0,5/2,2 8,30
22111090 POM BLACK 90 9,30
22111100 POM BLACK 100 0,6/2,5 11,50
22111110 POM BLACK 110 0,7/3,0 13,80
22111120 POM BLACK 120 0,8/3,5 16,50
22111125 POM BLACK 125 18,10
22111130 POM BLACK 130 0,9/3,8 19,30
22111140 POM BLACK 140 22,50
22111150 POM BLACK 150 1,0/4,2 25,80
22111160 POM BLACK 160 1,1/4,5 29,30
22111170 POM BLACK 170 33,00
22111180 POM BLACK 180 1,2/5,0 37,00
22111200 POM BLACK 200 1,3/5,5 45,80
22111210 POM BLACK 210 51,97
22111220 POM BLACK 220 1,3/5,8 57,00
22111230 POM BLACK 230 62,00
22111250 POM BLACK 250 1,5/6,2 72,90
22111280 POM BLACK 280 93,90
22111300 POM BLACK 300 1,5/7,5 107,00
22111350 POM BLACK 350 147,30
22111400 POM BLACK 400 1,5/9,5 191,27
22103020 POM RED 20,00 0,2/0,7 0,48
22103030 POM RED 30,00 0,2/0,9 1,06
22103032 POM RED 32,00 0,2/1,1 1,21
22103040 POM RED 40,00 1,86
22103050 POM RED 50,00 0,3/1,3 2,94

22103060 POM RED 60,00 0,3/1,6 4,176



POM - polyacetal @ tound bars

. . . Net weight
Item number Material Dimension (mm) @ Tolerence (mm) @ (ke/1000 mm)
22105020 POM BLUE 20 0,2/0,7 0,47
22105025 POM BLUE 25 0,2/0,9 0,74
22105030 POM BLUE 30 3,15
22105040 POM BLUE 40 0,2/1,1 1,87
22105045 POM BLUE 45 0,3/1,3 2,38
22105050 POM BLUE 50 2,92
22105060 POM BLUE 60 0,3/1,6 4,18
22105070 POM BLUE 70 5,70
22105080 POM BLUE 80 0,4/2,0 7,46

Standard length 1000 mm
Until 3120 mm in stock a length on 3000 mm



POM - polyacetal

2220202010
2220202515
2220203020
2220203520
2220203625
2220204020
2220204025
2220204030
2220204520
2220204530
2220204535
2220205020
2220205025
2220205030
2220205630
2220205640
2220206030
2220206040
2220206050
2220206540
2220206550
2220207030
2220207050
2220207550
2220208040
2220208050
2220208060
2220209050
2220209060
2220209070
2220210050
2220210060
2220210070
2220210080
2220211050
2220211060
2220211080
2220211090
2220212000
2220212060
2220212080
2220212550
2220212580
2220212590
2220213000
2220213010
2220214020
2220215000
2220215020
2220215030
2220215080

POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE

Dimension (mm)

@ outside

25
30
35
35
40
40
40
45
45
45
50
50
50
55
56
60
60
60
65
65
70
70
75
80
80
80
90
90
90
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
120
120
120
125
125
125
130
130
140
150
150
150
150

@ inside

15
20
20
25
20
25
30
20
30
35
20
25
30
30
40
30
40
50
40
50
30
50
50
40
50
60
50
60
70
50
60
70
80
50
60
80
90
100
60
80
50
80
90
100
110
120
100
120
130
80

0,4/1,1

0,6/2,0

0,8-2,5

0,8/3,0

1,2/3,6

1,5/4,5

-0,4/-1,1

-0,6/-2,0

-0,8/2,5

-0,8/-3,0

-1,6/-5,0

-2,0/-6,5

Hollow bars

Tolerance (mm)
@ outside @ inside

0,39
0,52
0,65
1,10
0,85
1,50
1,30
1,00
2,00
1,50
1,20
2,65
2,38
2,04
2,75
2,00
3,40
2,66
1,65
3,30
2,40
4,94
3,30
4,10
5,94
4,90
3,75
7,10
6,00
4,65
9,30
8,00
6,90
5,20

11,70

10,60
7,50
5,80
6,70

13,40

10,29

16,10

12,20
9,80
9,60
7,10
7,90

16,00

11,30
8,50

19,90



POM - polyacetal

2220216000
2220216020
2220216040
2220218000
2220218020
2220218040
2220218050
2220218060
2220220000
2220220050
2220223090
2220225010
2220225020
2220228040
2220232050
2220235000

2221104020
2221104030
2221105030
2221106030
2221106040
2221107030
2221107050
2221108040
2221108050
2221109050
2221110050
2221111050
2221111060
2221113010
2221116000
2221118020

POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE
POM NATURE

POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK
POM BLACK

Standard length 1000 mm

Until out. Dia. $120mm length 3000 mm

Dimension (mm)

@ outside

160
160
180
180
180
180
180
200
200
230
250
250
280
320
350

40
40
50
60
60
70
70
80
80
90

100

110

110

130

160

180

@ inside

120
140
100
120
140
150
160
100
150
190
210
120
240
150
200

20
30
30
30
40
30
50
40
50
50
50
50
60
110
100
120

Tolerance (mm)

@ outside

1,8/5,4

2,0/6,0

3,0/9,0

3,0/9,0

0,6/2,0

0,8/2,5

0,8/3,0

1,2/3,6

1,8/5,4

@ inside

-2,2/-7,5

-2,5/-8,5

-3,0/-10,0

-3,5/-12,0

-0,6/-2,0

-0,8/-2,5

-0,8/-3,0

-1,6/-5,0

-2,2/-7,5

Hollow bars

19,90
15,20
9,60
26,90
23,54
17,40
14,71
11,00
36,70
23,30
25,30
27,70
57,50
31,30
98,00
102,30

1,58
1,00
2,04
3,37
2,60
4,90
3,20
6,13
5,10
7,10
9,33
11,69
10,38
7,30
19,90
23,00



POM - polyacetal < Sheets

Dimension (mm) Tolerance (mm) Net weight
Thickness Length Thickness (kg/sheet)

2240200120 POM NATURE 1 1.000 2.000 -0,1/0,1 3,10

22402001520 POM NATURE 1,5 1.000 2.000 -0,2/0,2 4,52

2240200220 POM NATURE 2 1.000 2.000 5,92

22402002520 POM NATURE 2,5 1.000 2.000 7,40

2240200320 POM NATURE 3 1.000 2.000 9,00

2240200420 POM NATURE 4 1.000 2.000 12,00
2240200520 POM NATURE 5 1.000 2.000 -0,3/0,3 15,00
2240200620 POM NATURE 6 1.000 2.000 17,80
2240200821 POM NATURE 8 1.000 2.000 0,2/0,9 26,20
2240200830 POM NATURE 8 610 3.000 23,25
2240201021 POM NATURE 10 1.000 2.000 30,70
2240201030 POM NATURE 10 610 3.000 29,85
2240201031 POM NATURE 10 1.000 3.000 48,50
2240201221 POM NATURE 12 1.000 2.000 0,3/1,5 37,50
2240201230 POM NATURE 12 610 3.000 36,47
2240201231 POM NATURE 12 1.000 3.000 57,60
2240201232 POM NATURE 12 1.220 3.000 73,89
2240201521 POM NATURE 15 1.000 2.000 46,02
2240201531 POM NATURE 15 1.000 3.000 66,60
2240201535 POM NATURE 15 1.220 3.000 90,30
2240201621 POM NATURE 16 1.000 2.000 49,10
2240201630 POM NATURE 16 610 3.000 44,91
2240202021 POM NATURE 20 1.000 2.000 60,70
2240202030 POM NATURE 20 610 3.000 56,70
2240202031 POM NATURE 20 1.000 3.000 88,80
2240202521 POM NATURE 25 1.000 2.000 75,20
2240202530 POM NATURE 25 610 3.000 70,08
2240203021 POM NATURE 30 1.000 2.000 0,5/2,5 91,50
2240203030 POM NATURE 30 610 3.000 84,42
2240203521 POM NATURE 35 1.000 2.000 103,60
2240203620 POM NATURE 36 600 2.000 66,40
2240204021 POM NATURE 40 1.000 2.000 120,60
2240204030 POM NATURE 40 610 3.000 112,20
2240204031 POM NATURE 40 1.000 3.000 178,00
2240204520 POM NATURE 45 610 2.000 86,60
2240205021 POM NATURE 50 1.000 2.000 148,00
2240205030 POM NATURE 50 610 3.000 139,50
2240206021 POM NATURE 60 1.000 2.000 0,5/3,5 181,80
2240206030 POM NATURE 60 610 3.000 167,70
2240207021 POM NATURE 70 1.000 2.000 0,5/5,0 211,20
2240208021 POM NATURE 80 1.000 2.000 242,60
2240208030 POM NATURE 80 610 3.000 225,00
2240210021 POM NATURE 100 1.000 2.000 301,40
2240210030 POM NATURE 100 610 3.000 284,10
2240211022 POM NATURE 110 1.200 2.000 0,5/6,0 410,00
2240212510 POM NATURE 125 610 1.000 117,58
2240213010 POM NATURE 130 610 1.000 119,60
2240215020 POM NATURE 150 610 2.000 0,5/7,0 280,04



POM - polyacetal <~ Sheets

Dimension (mm) Tolerance (mm) Net weight
Thickness Width Length Thickness (kg/sheet)
10

2240501021 POM BLUE 1.000 2.000 0,2/0,9 30,80
2240501521 POM BLUE 15 1.000 2.000 0,3/1,5 56,90
2240501530 POM BLUE 15 1.220 3.000 85,30
2240502021 POM BLUE 20 1.000 2.000 61,00
2240502521 POM BLUE 25 1.000 2.000 76,00
2240503021 POM BLUE 30 1.000 2.000 0,5/2,5 92,40
2240504021 POM BLUE 40 1.000 2.000 121,16
2240505021 POM BLUE 50 1.000 2.000 151,00
2240506010 POM BLUE 60 610 1.000 0,5/3,5 55,45
2240507021 POM BLUE 70 1.000 2.000 0,5/5,0 212,40
2241100220 POM BLACK 2 1.000 2.000 -0,2/0,2 5,92

2241100320 POM BLACK 3 1.000 2.000 9,00

2241100420 POM BLACK 4 1.000 2.000 12,00
2241100520 POM BLACK 5 1.000 2.000 -0,3/0,3 15,00
2241100620 POM BLACK 6 1.000 2.000 18,00
2241100821 POM BLACK 8 1.000 2.000 0,2/0,9 26,60
2241100830 POM BLACK 8 600 3.000 22,46
2241101021 POM BLACK 10 1.000 2.000 30,70
2241101030 POM BLACK 10 610 3.000 28,68
2241101221 POM BLACK 12 1.000 2.000 0,3/1,5 37,50
2241101521 POM BLACK 15 1.000 2.000 46,00
2241101621 POM BLACK 16 1.000 2.000 49,10
2241102021 POM BLACK 20 1.000 2.000 60,70
2241102031 POM BLACK 20 1.000 3.000 90,00
2241102521 POM BLACK 25 1.000 2.000 75,20
2241102530 POM BLACK 25 610 3.000 70,00
2241103021 POM BLACK 30 1.000 2.000 91,50
2241103030 POM BLACK 30 610 3.000 0,5/2,5 84,42
2241103521 POM BLACK 35 1.000 2.000 107,00
2241104021 POM BLACK 40 1.000 2.000 120,60
2241104030 POM BLACK 40 610 3.000 116,10
2241104520 POM BLACK 45 610 2.000 81,56
2241105021 POM BLACK 50 1.000 2.000 149,60
2241105030 POM BLACK 50 600 3.000 135,90
2241106021 POM BLACK 60 1.000 2.000 0,5/3,5 181,80
2241107020 POM BLACK 70 610 2.000 0,5/5,0 131,20
2241108020 POM BLACK 80 610 2.000 148,70
2241109021 POM BLACK 90 1.000 2.000 271,80
2241110020 POM BLACK 100 610 2.000 182,20
2241112520 POM BLACK 125 610 2.000 0,5/6,0 234,80
2241115020 POM BLACK 150 610 2.000 0,5/7,0 280,00

Also delivered in length at 1000 mm

Sheets at 600/610 x 2000/3000 mm is special delivered



